6.20
Mönninghoff electromagnetic tooth clutches
Applications – disconnection at output of worm drives and
lineshafts, connection of auxiliary drives, synchronisation for
packaging machinery and machine tools.
1
2 3
4

Standard supply voltage for these clutches is 24V d.c. and
the Simplavolt power supply units can be used.
Ordering example
(5) off Mönninghoff toothed clutches model 546.15.3.5,
standard toothform, bore 25mm H7 with keyway to
BS4235, 24V d.c.
Stockline No. C2-71 724
Mounting example
Large stationary field clutches up to 10000 Nm
Non-stock models normally 8 weeks – small quantities may be available sooner.
Simple to mount 2 part clutch with stator bearing
mounted to rotor
High torque, no slip
Maintenance-free in oil or dry running
Optional switch ring on armatures 6 and 7 for
microswitch monitoring
Available with standard multi-position teeth,
single position, multi-position, torque limiting
and other special designs
Tel: +44 (0) 1663 734 627 Email: sales@industrialclutch.com Web: www.industrialclutch.com
Unit 11, Bingswood Industrial Estate, Whaley Bridge, High Peak, SK23 7LY, UK.
6.23
Size Bores d D D1 D2 D3 d1 d2 d5 d6 d8 d9 d10 nxβ d11 d12 nxα d13 γ
min max H7 DIN 472 dowels armatures
12 10 14 57 52 – – 26 22 36 20 27.2 45 – – M4 4.8 3x120° 8.5 –
13 10 17 67 58 74 90 32 31 46 25 33.7 54 4.5 3x120° M5 4.8 3x120° 8.5 60°
15 15 25 82 75 90 115 42 36 60 36 44.5 69 4.5 3x120° M6 5.8 3x120° 10 60°
21 20 35 95 88 107 130 52 46 70 45 55 80 5.5 3x120° M8 6.8 3x120° 12 60°
23 25 42 114 105 126 165 62 55 80 55 65 93 7.8 3x120° M8 6.8 3x120° 12 60°
25 30 55 134 127 146 185 72 68 95 70 75 110 9.5 3x120° M12 8.5 3x120° 15 60°
31 40 70 166 152 178 218 90 80 120 85 93.5 140 9.5 3x120° M12 8.5 6x60° 15 30°
32 50 85 195 175 215 250 100 95 150 100 103.5 170 11.5 3x120° M12 10.5 6x60° 19 30°
Weight kg
Size L l l1 l2 l3 l5 l6 l8 l10 l11 l12 l13 l
14
l15 l16 Arm Arm
-0.1 ±0.1 movement 4/5 6/7
12 43 34 2 10 15 4.5 5 0.2 3 2.6 4.3 0.75 – – – 0.51 –
13 49 39 2.5 11 16.7 5 6 0.3 3.5 2.7 4.8 1.0 6 2 7.5 0.87 0.88
15 55 42 3.5 12 18 6 8 0.3 4.8 4.05 6.1 1.1 8.5 2.5 10.8 1.5 1.6
21 63 45 3 14 20 6 10 0.4 6 5 8.7 1.3 10 3 13.5 2.4 2.6
23 69 50 3 18 24 6 10 0.4 6.5 5.5 9 1.4 10 3 14 3.9 4.2
25 83 61 3 20 27 8 10 0.4 8.4 7 11 1.65 11.5 3 18 6.8 7.2
31 93.5 66 3.5 22 31 10 12 0.5 11.4 8.5 13.1 2.1 11.5 3 23 11.1 11.7
32 110 80 4 24 38.5 10 12 0.5 11.7 9.5 14 2.4 16 6 23.5 15.3 16.7
Mönninghoff bearing mounted toothed clutches
Mounting information?  Ask for tooth clutch Design Guide No. 306
l5x45o
l12
D d
1d
2
d
8
d
9
U-CUT TO
DIN 472/1
d
13
L
l
d
6D
1 d
l1 l2
l3

engagement up to 200 r/min. Disengagement can be done
at any speed up to the clutch limit.
Ordering example
(2) off Mönninghoff tooth clutches model 546.21.1.4,
standard toothform, bore 30mm H7 with keyway to
BS4235, 24V d.c.
Stockline No. C2-139 014
Stockline numbers for other toothforms, also for armatures 6 and 7 available on request.
Other models
Torsionally rigid clutch coupling combining tooth
clutch with Arcoflex coupling
Non-stock models normally 8 weeks – small quantities may be available sooner.
Three part tooth clutches with flange mounted
stator
Short axial length
Available with standard multi-position teeth or
single position to synchronise input to output
Other special toothforms including torque limiting
readily available
Fast response time
Maintenance-free
Tel: +44 (0) 1663 734 627 Email: sales@industrialclutch.com Web: www.industrialclutch.com
Unit 11, Bingswood Industrial Estate, Whaley Bridge, High Peak, SK23 7LY, UK.
6.26
C
L
U
T
C
H
E
S
&
 B
R
A
K
E
S
Nominal Coil
D D1 d d1 d2 d3 d8 L l l1 l3 l4 l6 l7 l8 Weight
Size torque power
K6 H7 +0.2 H7 ±0.1 kg
Nm W
12 20 10.5 57 50 26 26 22.5 20 27.2 27 14 17 4 6.5 2.5 10 0.2 0.3
13 40 14.5 67 60 32 32 31 27 33.7 31 14 19 5 7 2.5 10 0.3 0.5
15 100 22 82 74 35 42 36.5 31 44.5 34.5 17 19 5 6 2.5 12 0.3 1.0
21 200 29 95 85.5 42 52 46 37 55 43 20 22 5 6 2.5 12 0.4 1.6
23 350 46 114 95 55 62 55 45 65 50 22 27 8 11.5 5 14 0.4 2.6
25 600 56 134 120 68 72 68 60 75 57 22 29 8 12.5 5 16 0.4 3.9
31 1200 79 166 150 75 90 80 65 93.5 63.5 25 30 10 10 6 20 0.5 7.0
32 2200 82 195 178 90 100 95 80 103.5 68.5 28 34 12 12.5 6 20 0.5 12.3
Mönninghoff toothed brakes 20–2200 Nm
Type 560.■■ ■■.4.4/5
For armature dimensions see type 546 clutches
Size
Stockline No.
Armature 4 Armature 5
12 C2-295 662/8 wks C2-295 670/8 wks
13 C2-10 659/8 wks C2-295 689/8 wks
15 C2-10 683/8 wks C2-295 697/8 wks
21 C2-295 768/8 wks C2-295 776/8 wks
23 C2-295 784/8 wks C2-285 475/8 wks
25 C2-127 425/8 wks C2-157 051/8 wks
31 C2-295 792/8 wks C2-295 804/8 wks
32 C2-64 981/8 wks C2-295 812/8 wks
Mounting
Fix the stator accurately concentric to the shaft by the